
Cathedral of Saint Raymond Nonnatus 

Cathedral Children’s Choir – Senior Level, Choral Repertoire  

2017-2018 Season 

 
Sunday, October 8, 2017 (9:00) – 27

th
 Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 

A Gaelic Blessing, John Rutter 

Song of Peace, Donna Butler 

 

Saturday, October 28, 2017 (5:00) – 30
th

 Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

God of Light, Zvonimir Nagy 

Ubi Caritas, Becki Slagle Mayo 

 

Sunday, December 3, 2017 (9:00) – First Sunday of Advent 
 

Justice Shall Grow and Flourish, Richard Proulx 

Let Every Heart Prepare a Throne, Mark Patterson 

 

Saturday, December 24, 2016 (3:00 or 4:00) – Vigil of Christmas  

 

Across the Hills, Msgr. E.V. Hoover 

Cantate Domino, Becki Slagle Mayo 

Christ Is Born, Lucy A. Hirt 

Jesus Christ the Apple Tree, Daniel Pinkham 

Unto Christ a Child Is Born, Arr. Laura Farrell 

 

Saturday, January 6, 2018 (7:00) – Cathedral Christmas Concert 
 

Across the Hills, Msgr. E.V. Hoover 

Cantate Domino, Becki Slagle Mayo 

Christ Is Born, Lucy A. Hirt 

Unto Christ a Child Is Born, Arr. Laura Farrell 

 

Sunday, January 28, 2018 (9:00) – 4
th

 Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

O Come Let Us Sing to the Lord, W. Schoenfeld 

Two Psalms for Treble Voices, Richard Proulx 

 

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 (10:00) – Ash Wednesday 
 

Happy Are Those Who Delight, Richard Hillert 

Kyrie, Michael John Trotta 

There’s a Wideness in God’s Mercy, Calvin Hampton 

 

Saturday, February 17, 2018 (5:00) – First Sunday of Lent 
 

A Lenten Prayer, Robert Powell 

Kyrie, Michael John Trotta 

 



Saturday, March 10, 2017 (5:00) – Fourth Sunday of Lent (Laetare Sunday) 
 

The Eyes of All, Richard Proulx 

You Are Merciful to All, O Lord, James Grzadzinski 

 

Sunday, April 1, 2018 (9:00) – Easter Sunday 

 

Antiphonal Alleluia, James Brighton 

The Lamb, Carl Schalk 

This Joyful Eastertide, Jim Taylor 

 

Sunday, April 22, 2018 (3:00) – Cathedral Spring Choral Concert 
 

Antiphonal Alleluia, James Brighton 

Happy Are Those Who Delight, Richard Hillert 

In the Breaking of the Bread, Michael Ward 

This Joyful Eastertide, Jim Taylor 

 

Saturday, May 5, 2018 (12:00) – Cathedral First Holy Communion 
 

God Bless Our Family, Cindy Berry 

In the Breaking of the Bread, Michael Ward 

Panis Angelicus, César Franck 

 

Sunday, May 13, 2017 (9:00) – Solemnity of the Ascension 

 

Ave Maria, Giulio Caccini 

Go Therefore and Make Disciples, Michael Bedford 

I Am Always with You, James Biery 

   


